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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 28/01/2026 NITHIN K UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KUMBALAMKALAM, 
VALIYATTA, 

KARAKURUSSI, 
KARAKURUSSI, 

678595, 
MANNARKKAD

  

2 28/01/2026 SHAJIMON M H ABU M H (FTHR) MURAVANCHERY, 
KARAKURUSSI, 
KARAKURUSSI, 
KARAKURUSSI, 

678595, 
MANNARKKAD

  

3 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIN 
MORAVANCHERY

SHAJI 
MORAVANCHERY 

(FTHR)

MORAVANCHERY, 
VALIYATTA, 

KARAKURUSSI, 
KARAKURUSSI, 

678595, 
MANNARKKAD

  

4 28/01/2026 NANDANA K M MANIKANDAN 
(FTHR)

KUNDUPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

KARIMKULANGARA, 
PARLI 1, PARLI, 

678612, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

5 28/01/2026 NIKHIL KRISHNA N 
B 

BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

NELLAMPANI 
HOUSE, 

NELLAMPANI, 
KARAKURISSI, 
KARAKURISSI, 

678595, KONGAD

  

6 28/01/2026 ASHVIN M F FRANCIS (FTHR) MANNARMALAYIL 
HOUSE, 

AYYAPPANKAVU, 
KARAKURISSI, 
KARAKURISSI, 

678595, KONGAD

  

7 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
P P 

Hafsath C K (MTHR) Puthan Purakkal, 
Mannarkkad, 

Karakurussi, Pullisseri, 
678582, Mannarkkad

  

8 28/01/2026 Shemeer C Nabeesa (MTHR) 2/707 Chemmankuzhi, 
Parasseri, Kongad 2, 
Parasseri, 678631, 

Palakkad

  

9 28/01/2026 Sajna J Shemeer C (HSBN) 2/707 Chemmankuzhi, 
Parasseri, Kongad 2, 
Parasseri, 678631, 

Palakkad

  

10 28/01/2026 USNA P U Usnar P R (FTHR) Padinjatini Veed, 
pullode, Mankara, 

Kallur, 678613, Palakkad

  

11 28/01/2026 Mahesh K T Raghunathan (OTHR) Pulari Nivas, 
Kammalathodi, 

Parassery, Kongad, 
Parassery, 678631, 

Kongad

  

12 28/01/2026 Sumesh K Vijalakshmi (MTHR) Kundoramkunnath, 
Peringode, Kongad, 
Parassery, 678631, 

Kongad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

13 28/01/2026 Krishna R Menon B Rajan Menon (FTHR) Muralika, Parassery, 
Kongad, Parassery, 

678631, Kongad

  

14 28/01/2026 SUBAIR P K KOYAKUTTY (FTHR) 12/399, PERUMPARA 
HOUSE, 

VELLAROAD, 
MANKARA, 678613, 

PALAKKAD

  

15 28/01/2026 ALBERT BENNY GEORGE 
(FTHR)

KOLLARETTU, 
VAZHAMPURAM, 

KARAKURISSI, 
VAZHAMPURAM, 

678595, 
MANNARKKAD

  

16 28/01/2026 Sruthimol A Ramakrishnan (FTHR) Ariyandath House, 
Kongad, Kongad, 
Parassery, 678631, 

Kongad

  

17 28/01/2026 Aboo Basheer 
Manaliparamb 

ABU (FTHR) 11/585 
MANALIPARAMB 
HOUSE, KONGAD, 

KONGAD, KONGAD, 
678631, PALAKKAD

  

18 28/01/2026 SUMI PM SURESH T (HSBN) Pullikulam House, 
Tharisippadam, 

Pallippadi, Pottassery, 
678598, Mannarkkad

  

19 28/01/2026 MANOJ KUMAR K KUTTAPPAN V K 
(FTHR)

VETTOLIL HOUSE, 
ETHIRPPULLI, 
KARIMBA 2, 

KALLADIKODE, 
678596, MANNARKAD

  

20 28/01/2026 HARSHINI T LAKSHMANAN T 
(FTHR)

THANEZHI, 
PULLISSERY, 

KARAKURISSI, 
PULLISSERY, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

21 28/01/2026 SHIFANA M SHEMEERALI V P 
(HSBN)

VAYANGHARA 
PUTHENVEE, 

VAZHAMBURAM, 
KARAKURISSI, 

VAZHAMBURAM, 
678595, 

MANNARKKAD

  

22 28/01/2026 SUNITHA K R UDAYAKUMAR C 
(HSBN)

CHAKKAM THODY 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUKADU 
PARAMBU, 

KARIMBA 2, 
KALLADIKODE, 

678596, 
MANNARKKAD

  

23 28/01/2026 F FARSANA RANEEF P J (HSBN) 07/435, 
PATHIYAPARAM, R S 

ROAD, MANKARA, 
MANKARA PO, 

678613, PALAKKAD

  

24 28/01/2026 Sniba S C V Sivan (FTHR) Chozhiyathodi House, 
Kannampariyaram, 

Mankara, 
Kannampariyaram, 

678613, Kongad

  

25 28/01/2026 ABHIJITH S Surendran (FTHR) Eravanpura, Kinavallur, 
Parli 1, Parli, 678612, 

Palakkad

  

26 28/01/2026 M . Girija Pushpa M (OTHR) Muthappan Cheriyil, 
Cheraya, Kongad, 
Cheraya, 678631, 

Palakkad

  

27 28/01/2026 Parvathy M B Biju M T (FTHR) Manakkunnath, 
Karakurussi, 
Karakurussi, 

Karakurussi, 678595, 
Mannarkkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

28 28/01/2026 Amina K K ASSANAR P K (HSBN) 14/428, 
KALIYARAKATH 
VEED, KONGAD, 
KONGAD, 678631, 

PALAKKAD

  

29 28/01/2026 Krishnan Kutty Pushpa (OTHR) Muthappan Cheri, 
Cheraya, Kongad, 
Cheraya, 678631, 

Palakkad

  

30 28/01/2026 GIREESH K BALAKRISHNAN E 
(FTHR)

KOTTAPADATH, 
MANNUR, MANNUR, 

NAGARIPURAM, 
678642, KONGAD

  

31 28/01/2026 UDAYA KUMAR C KARUPPAN (FTHR) CHAKKAM THODY 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUKADU 
PARAMBU, 

KARIMBA 2, 
KALLADIKODE, 

678596, 
MANNARKKAD

  

32 28/01/2026 C K DINESH KUMAR SHEEBA (WIFE) Chathamkandam, 
Mankara, Mankara, 
Mankara, 678613, 

Palakkad

  

33 28/01/2026 Aswin Raj P Rajan (FTHR) Paronda, Karakurussi, 
Karakurussi, 

Karakurussi, 678595, 
Mannarkkad

  

34 28/01/2026 SARANYA K B AKHIL C V (HSBN) THEJAS NIVAS, 
KALIYODE, 

KARIMBA POST, 
KARIMBA, 678597, 

MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

35 28/01/2026 VIBINA M R RAJAN (FTHR) MARAMPARAMBU, 
KANNAMPARIYARAM, 

MANKARA, 
MANKARA, 678613, 

KONGAD

  

36 28/01/2026 JINCY THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATH, 
THACHAMPARA, 
THACHAMPARA, 
THACHAMPARA, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

37 28/01/2026 NAFEELA P B BASHEER (FTHR) PADINJATHINY, 
PULLODE, THENUR, 

THENUR, 678612, 
KONGAD

  

38 28/01/2026 ANGELINA ROSE 
PIUS 

SHALET MATHEW 
(MTHR)

VELLANIKARAN 
HOUSE, KAPPADAM, 

KARIMBA 1, 
KARIMBA P O, 

678597, MANNARKAD

  

39 28/01/2026 AMBUJAM C LAKSHMANAN C N 
(HSBN)

20 CHEMBANTHODI, 
PERINGODE 
PARASSERI, 
KONGAD 2, 

PARASSERI, 678631, 
PALAKKAD

  

40 28/01/2026 SAJNA R M MYMOONA (MTHR) KALLIVALAPPIL, 
KARAKURISSI, 
KARAKURISSI, 
KARAKURISSI, 

678595, 
MANNARKKAD

  

41 28/01/2026 AFLAHA NASRIN H BALKEES P (MTHR) POTTAMPULAKKAL, 
NELLIKURISSI, 

LAKKIDI-PERUR 1, 
MULANJOOR, 679511, 

KONGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

42 28/01/2026 ANEESH V Viswanathan V (FTHR) 5/431 Dwaraka Valiya, 
Kinavallur, Parli 1, 

Parli, 678612, Palakkad

  

43 28/01/2026 Ananya P M Manikandan P V (FTHR) Poozhikunnuparambil, 
Karakurussi, 
Karakurussi, 

Karakurusdi, 678595, 
Mannarkkad

  

44 28/01/2026 SHIFANA P SUNEER SALAM V P 
(HSBN)

VAYANGHARA 
PUTHANVEEDU, 
KULAPPARAL, 
KARAKURISSI, 

VAZHEMBURAM, 
678595, 

MANNARKKAD

  

45 28/01/2026 SAMEENA P MUHAMMED 
SHABEER P (HSBN)

PADINJARETHIL, 
KARAKURISSI, 
KARAKURISSI, 
KARAKURISSI, 

678595, 
MANNARKKAD

  

46 28/01/2026 SUMAYYA M U UMMAR M M (FTHR) MURAVANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

KAROOKKIL, 
KARIMBA I, 

KARIMBA P O, 
678597, 

MANNARKKAD

  

47 28/01/2026 HASNA M I DAINUL ABID N 
(HSBN)

NANATH HOUSE, 
THACHAMPARA, 
THACHAMPARA, 
THACHAMPARA, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

48 28/01/2026 CHANDRA BOSE KRISHNAN (FTHR) 545, KOTTAPADI, 
KONGAD, KONGAD, 
678631, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

49 28/01/2026 Hafees ahamed AHAMED KABEER 
(FTHR)

PANAMTHARAYIL, 
MANKARA, 
PALAKKAD, 

MANKARA, 678613, 
KONGAD

  

50 28/01/2026 Ramachandran S V VENKITESWARA 
IYER K R (FTHR)

SKANDA, PARLI 
VILLEGE 

EXTENSION, PARLI 2, 
PARLI, 678612, 

PALAKKAD

  

51 28/01/2026 Nehla Fathima V A Ahamed Nizar V S 
(FTHR)

10/124 Velampully, 
Kongad, Kongad, 

Kongad Post, 678631, 
Palakkad

  

52 28/01/2026 Muhammed Salim ABDUL SALEEM P 
(FTHR)

PULAKKAL, 
PALLIKURUP, 

KARAKURUSSI, 
PALLIKURUP, 678593, 

MANNARKKAD

  

53 28/01/2026 LEELA ANIL ANIL KUMAR (HSBN) PALARI, MANNUR, 
MANNUR, 

NAGARIPURAM, 
678642, KONGAD

  

54 28/01/2026 SREEVIDHYA V PADMAVATHI 
(MTHR)

20/126 
PUNNAMKULAM, 

PERINGODE 
PARASSERI, 
KONGAD 2, 

PARASSERI, 678631, 
PALAKKAD

  

55 28/01/2026 Arya Krishna P Krishnankutty P (FTHR) Pallippara House, 
Parassery, Kongad II, 

Parassery, 678631, 
Palakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

56 28/01/2026 SARAMANI MUHAMMED (FTHR) ANAPPALLIYALIL 
HOUSE, 

MELEMADAM, 
KARIMBA II, 

KALLADIKODE P O, 
678596, 

MANNARKKAD

  

57 28/01/2026 DON BABU BABU M K (FTHR) MADATHIL THAZHE 
HOUS, 

IRUMBAKACHOLA, 
PALAKKAYAM, 

IRUMBAKACHOLA, 
678591, 

MANNARKKAD

  

58 28/01/2026 SIDDI A Pathummakutty (MTHR) Aeriyarathu, 
Akkiyampadam, 

Pottassery, 
Kanjirapuzha, 678591, 

Kongad

  

59 28/01/2026 GOPIKA 
RADHAKRISHNAN

VIJEESH V (HSBN) SUPRABHATHAM, 
PANAYAMPADAM, 

KARIMBA 1, 
KARIMBA, 678597, 

MANNARKKAD

  

60 28/01/2026 THANSEEHA NASRIN 
P 

SHAREEF P (FTHR) PATTAMBI, 
KILIRANI, 

KARAKURISSI, 
KARAKURISSI, 

678595, 
MANNARKKAD

  

61 28/01/2026 Laya C Sivasankaran C (FTHR) Cherappatta, Parassery, 
Kongad II, Cheraya, 

678631, Palakkad

  

62 28/01/2026 RAMANKUTTY C CHERUTY (FTHR) CHUNDEKKAD 
HOUSE, CHERAYA, 

KONGAD II, 
CHERAYA, 678631, 

PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

63 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
AFSALA M 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA N (HSBN)

PLATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VARMMANKODE, 
POTTASSERY I, 

KANJIRAPUZHA, 
678591, KONGAD

  

64 28/01/2026 AJNBA NASRIN A ASSANAR K S (HSBN) KAKKOTTUPEEDIKA, 
KAMBA, PARLI, 
KINAVALLUR, 

678612, PALAKKAD

  

65 28/01/2026 SAFFIYA NALAKATH MOHAMED (HSBN) MANACHITHODI 
HOUSE, 

AKKIYAMPADAM, 
POTTASSERY ONE, 

KANHIRAPUZHA P O, 
678591, 

MANNARKKAD

  

66 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAS P THAJUDHEEN (FTHR) PADALATH, 
KALLAMKUZHI, 
POTTASSERY II, 
THRIKKALLUR, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

67 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED ARIF K 
P

ABDUL ASEES K K 
(FTHR)

KOTTAKUNNU 
HOUSE, MANNUR, 

MANNUR, MANNUR 
WEST PO, 678642, 

PALAKKAD

  

68 28/01/2026 SUNITHA PRADEEP (HSBN) VELLAYAMTHOD, 
KONGAD, KONGAD I, 

KONGAD, 678631, 
PALAKKAD

  

69 28/01/2026 ABDUL VAHIDHE ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

ARUVANPUZHA, 
PULLASSERY, 
KARAKURSSI, 
PULLASSERY, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

70 28/01/2026 AKSHITH S SHOBHA K (MTHR) KOTTARATHODI 
HOUS3, 

MANKURUSSI, 
MANKARA, 

MANKURUSSI, 
678613, PALAKKAD

  

71 28/01/2026 SUMAYYA P FAIZAL P (HSBN) KADAKKODEN, 
VIYYAKURUSSI, 
POTTASSERY 2, 
VIYYAKURUSSI, 
678593, KONGAD

  

72 28/01/2026 Ajmal A K KAJA HUSSAIN V Y 
(FTHR)

ANAPARAMBU 
HOUSE, THENUR, 
PARLI 1, THENUR, 
678612, PALAKKAD

  

73 28/01/2026 JAYARAJAN APPU (FTHR) ANAPPARA, 
MUTHUKURUSSI, 
THACHAMPARA, 
MUTHUKURUSSI, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

74 28/01/2026 Resmitha K Lakshmanan (FTHR) Karimpanathottathil, 
Parasseri, Kongad II, 

Parasseri, 678631, 
Palakkad

  

75 28/01/2026 Rinsha K Abdul Rahiman (FTHR) Kavungal, 
Thadukkassery, 

Keralassery, 
Thadukkassery, 678641, 

Palakkad

  

76 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ O P 

SALEENA (MTHR) OTTUPARA, 
CHERANI, 

KARAKURISSI, 
VAZHAMBURAM, 

678595, 
MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

77 28/01/2026 SUHARA P ABDUL KHADER P S 
(HSBN)

PADIPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KARIMKULAMHPGARA, 
PARALI 1, PARALI, 
678612, PALAKKAD

  

78 28/01/2026 SHAMSUDHIN MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL HOUSE, 
MANKURUSSI, 

MANKARA, 
MANKURUSSI, 

678613, PALAKKAD

  

79 28/01/2026 APARNA K M MOHANAN K A 
(FTHR)

CHENNAMPURA 
HOUSE, KAMBA, 

PARLI, 
KINAVALLUR, 

678612, PALAKKAD

  

80 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL HAKKEEM (FTHR) 8/1083 PARAKKAD 
HOUSE, 

KALLADIKODE, 
KARIMBA II, 

KALLADIKODE P O, 
678596, 

MANNARKKAD

  

81 28/01/2026 DEVI P S KAMALAM (MTHR) THOTTATHIL 
MURALI NIVAS, 

CHERAYA, KONGAD 
II, CHERAYA, 678631, 

PALAKKAD

  

82 28/01/2026 ABDUL FATHAH K M MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KOROTH HOUSE, 
AMBAZHAKODE, 
POTTASSERY 2, 

THRIKKALLOOR, 
678593, 

MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

83 28/01/2026 SAFVAN C SALAM C (FTHR) CHEERATHADAYAN 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAKKALPADI, 
POTTASSERY II, 
THRIKKALOOR 

POST, 678593, 
KONGAD

  

84 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI A 
A 

ABDULRAHMAN 
(FTHR)

133, ANGADIKKAD, 
KARIMBA, KARIMBA 
1, KARIMBA, 678597, 

MANNARKKAD

  

85 28/01/2026 ABHIJITH S Sivadasan K (FTHR) Kallepadam, Kinavallur, 
Parli 1, Parli, 678612, 

Palakkad

  

86 28/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RISHANA K P 

ABOOBACKER 
MIDHLAJ T K (HSBN)

56/ THAIKKADAN, 
PALLIKURUP, 

KARAKURUSSI, 
PALLIKURUP, 678582, 

MANNARKAD

  

87 28/01/2026 KRISHNAJITH P KANAKAMAHALAKSHMI 
(MTHR)

VELLAT HOUSE, 
MANKURUSSI, 

MANKARA, 
MANKURUSSI, 

678613, PALAKKAD

  

88 28/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA K ARIF (HSBN) THAZHATHEKALLADI 
HOUSE, 

MADATHILKUNDU, 
KARAKURSSI, 

PULLISSERI, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

89 28/01/2026 SHAMEERA P K HASSAN (FTHR) POOKOTTTU VEED, 
KONGAD, KONGAD I, 

KONGAD, 678631, 
PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

90 28/01/2026 MANYA P P Prakashkumar P N 
(FTHR)

Palliyalil House, 
Thadukkassery, 

Keralassery, 
Thadukkassery, 678641, 

Palakkad

  

91 28/01/2026 DIVYA K K ANOOP N (HSBN) PUTHANVEETTIL, 
KUNDALASSERY, 
KERALASSERY, 

KUNDALASSERY, 
678641, PALAKKAD

  

92 28/01/2026 SANIGA T V VINOD T R (FTHR) Thondayil House, 
Thadukkassery, 

Keralassery, 
Thadikkassery, 678641, 

Palakkad

  

93 28/01/2026 AMISHA M MUJEEB RAHMAN M 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHEKALLADI, 
PULLISSERY, 

KARAKURISSI, 
PULLISSERY, 678582, 

Mannarkkad

  

94 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAVAS 
P 

ABDUL SALAM P 
(FTHR)

PANAKKADAN, 
KILIRANI, 

KARAKURISSI, 
KARAKURISSI, 

678595, 
MANNARKKAD

  

95 28/01/2026 MUHSIN UMMER (FTHR) MELEDATH, 
MUTHUKURUSSI, 
THACHAMPARA, 
THACHAMPARA, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

96 28/01/2026 AISWARYA P R SAJEEVAN T V 
(HSBN)

07/240 V P S NIVAS, 
CHALLIKKAL, 

KONGAD, KONGAD 
POST, 678631, 
PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

97 28/01/2026 SAFANA C SALAM C (FTHR) CHEERATHADAYAN 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAKKALPPADY, 
POTTASSERY II, 
THRIKKALOOR 

POST, 678593, 
KONGAD

  

98 28/01/2026 AISHABI K MANSOOR V K 
(HSBN)

KODAPPANAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ERATTAKKAL, 
KALLADIKODE, 

KALLADIKODE P O, 
678596, 

MANNARKKAD

  

99 28/01/2026 MUBEENA K MUHAMMED ANSAR 
P T (HSBN)

PILAYITHODI, 
THACHAMPARA, 
THACHAMPARA, 
THACHAMPARA, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

100 28/01/2026 K MUKUNDAN P BHANUNNI NAIR 
(FTHR)

KOTTARATHODI 
HOUSE, 

MANKURUSSI, 
MANKARA, 

MANKURUSSI, 
678613, PALAKKAD

  

101 28/01/2026 MISIRIYA A JAMSHAD P (HSBN) PANAKKADAN, 
KOOTTAMPADAM, 
THACHAMPARA, 
THACHAMPARA, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

102 28/01/2026 MIDHU MOHAN P MOHANAN P (FTHR) PALAKKAYI, 
VANIYAMPARA, 
POTTASSERY I, 
POTTASSERY, 

678598, 
MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

103 28/01/2026 ABDUL HASHIM C U UMMER SHERIF 
(FTHR)

KANJIKKUNNU, 
KERALASSERY, 
KERALASSERY, 
KERALASSERY, 

678641, PALAKKAD

  

104 28/01/2026 Mohammed Fayis A ANVARSADHIK K M 
(FTHR)

5/187, Puliyankad, 
Kongad, Cheraya, 
678631, Palakkad

  

105 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ P

BASHEER (FTHR) PULIKKAPARAMBU, 
MANNUR, MANNUR, 

NAGARIPPURAM, 
678642, KONGAD

  

106 28/01/2026 SAKEER HUSSAIN HANEEFA (FTHR) 3/436 
PADINJAREKKARA, 

PARALI, PARLI 1, 
PARLI, 678612, 

PALAKKAD

  

107 28/01/2026 Feba John Majesh K P (HSBN) Kuzhikandathil House, 
Manikkassery, Kongad 

1, Manikkassery, 
678631, Palakkad

  

108 28/01/2026 PRIYA C K SUKAUMARAPANIKKAR 
A (FTHR)

Sreelakshmi, 
Keralassery, 
Keralassery, 

Keralassery, 678641, 
Palakkad

  

109 28/01/2026 FOUSIYA SIDHUQUE S H 
(HSBN)

SAIDUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ANGADIKKAD, 
KARIMBA 1, 

KARIMBA P O, 
678597, MANNARKAD

  

110 28/01/2026 PREMJITH S Sivadasan K (FTHR) Kallepadam, Kinavallur, 
Parli 1, Parli, 678612, 

Palakkad

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

111 28/01/2026 SAFA AL NESRIN T ABBDUL JABBAR T 
A (FTHR)

8/463, 
THEKKINTHODI 

HOUSE, MANKARA, 
MANKARA RS, 

678613, PALAKKAD

  

112 28/01/2026 MINI NAIR K MUKUNDAN 
(HSBN)

KOTTARATHODI 
HOUSE, 

MANKURUSSI, 
MANKARA, 

MANKURUSSI, 
678613, PALAKKAD

  

113 28/01/2026 NASLA P P SHAJAHAN P P 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KALLAMKUZHI, 
POTTASSERY -2, 

THRIKALLUR P O, 
678593, 

MANNARKKAD

  

114 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN M

HAMSA (FTHR) MANDATHARA, 
KARAKUNNU, 

POTTASSERY 2, 
VIYYAKURUSSI, 
678593, KONGAD

  

115 28/01/2026 SIDHIQUE HAMEED 
RAVUTHAR (FTHR)

ANGADIKKAD 
SAITHU PARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
PANAYAMPADAM, 

KARIMBA 1, 
KARIMBA P O, 

678597, MANNARKAD

  

116 28/01/2026 GULFAROZA A ANVAR ALI KHAN P 
L (HSBN)

PALAKKAL, 
KALLADIKODE, 
KALLADIKODE, 
KALLADIKODE, 

678596, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

117 28/01/2026 SUDHEESH M RAMANKUTTY M 
(FTHR)

MANGOTTIL HOUSE, 
PALLIKURUP, 
KARAKURISSI, 

PALLIKURUP, 678582, 
KONGAD

  

118 28/01/2026 SHAMLA P SAKEER HUSAIN 
(FTHR)

PALATHONI, 
PALLIKURUP, 

KARAKURUSSI, 
PALLIKURUP, 678582, 

MANNARKAD

  

119 28/01/2026 Athul Krishna S Srikanth D (FTHR) Sreesadanam, Vallulli, 
Kalladikkode, 

Kalladikkod, 678596, 
Mannarkkad

  

120 28/01/2026 PRANAV M K MUKUNDAN 
(FTHR)

KOTTARATHODI, 
MANKURUSSI, 

MANKARA, 
MANKURUSSI, 

678613, PALAKKAD

  

121 28/01/2026 SULFATH Y M Subaitha (MTHR) Yakkikavil, Keralassery, 
Keralassery, 

Keralassery, 678641, 
Palakkad

  

122 28/01/2026 RANJUSHA P M ASUTHOSH M (HSBN) MATTUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

MANIKKASSERY, 
KONGAD, 

MANIKKASSERY, 
678631, KONGAD

  

123 28/01/2026 Sujitha A P RAMADASAN (HSBN) KAPRATTIL, 
PULLISSERY, 

KARAKURUSSI, 
PULLISSERY, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

124 28/01/2026 RIJO BABU BABU (FTHR) NARAKATHULLIL 
HOUSE, 

MOONNAMTHODU, 
PALAKKAYAM, 

PALAKKAYAM P O, 
678591, 

MANNARKKAD

  

125 28/01/2026 NOORJAHAN M S SUBAIR M A (FTHR) MANNATTU 
VALAPPIL, 

KALLADIKODE, 
KARIMBA, 

KALLADIKODE, 
678596, 

MANNARKKAD

  

126 28/01/2026 AHAMMED UVAIS N 
V

HAMEED N V (FTHR) NELLIKKAVATTAYIL, 
KALLAMKUZHI, 
POTTASSERY II, 
THRIKKALLUR, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

127 28/01/2026 ABHISHEK C CHENTHAMARA R 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPURA, FIFTH 
MAIL EDATHARA, 

EDATHARA, 
EDATHARA, 678611, 

PALAKKAD

  

128 28/01/2026 BINSHAD C S SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) CHELODAN, 
MUTHUKURUSSI, 
THACHAMPARA, 
THACHAMPARA, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

129 28/01/2026 KAJA HUSSAIN APPURAVUTHAR 
(FTHR)

ITTEERITHODI, 
MANNUR, MANNUR, 
KIZHAKKUMPURAM, 

678642, PALAKKAD

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

130 28/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFNA MUSTHAFA 
KODANGADAN 

(FTHR)

VELOORAN, 
VIYYAKURUSSI, 
POTTASSERY II, 

VIYYAKURUSSI P O, 
678593, 

MANNARKKAD

  

131 28/01/2026 SABITHA NARAYANAN (FTHR) CHAMAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLAROAD, 
MANKARA, 

MANKARA, 678613, 
PALAKKAD

  

132 28/01/2026 NAYANA K VIJAYAKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KADIYAMPALA, 
PALLIKURUP, 

KARAKURUSSI, 
PALLIKURUP, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

133 28/01/2026 NAJMA K T HUSSAIN K T (FTHR) KURUPPATH HOUSE, 
PALALAM, 
KARIMBA I, 

KARIMBA P O, 
678597, 

MANNARKKAD

  

134 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 
K L 

LIYAKATHALI 
(FTHR)

KOORIMANNIL 
MELEMANNIL, 

MANNUR, MANNUR, 
KIZHAKKUMPURAM, 

678642, PALAKKAD

  

135 28/01/2026 DIVYA Y Santha (MTHR) Valiyakadu House, 
Kinavallur, Parli 1, 

Parli, 678612, Palakkad

  

136 28/01/2026 Anjana M RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

MUNDAMPOKKU, 
PALLIKURUP, 

KARAKURUSSI, 
PALLIKURUP, 678593, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

137 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED ALI 
KAPPUMUKATH 

KOYANNI (FTHR) KAPPUMUKATH 
HOUSE, 

CHOORIYODE, 
THACHAMPARA, 

THACHAMAPARA, 
678593, 

MANNARKKAD

  

138 28/01/2026 SANUFATH A ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEETTU 
PALLIYALIL, 

AKALUR, 
LAKKIDIPERUR 2, 
AKALUR, 679302, 

OTTAPALAM

  

139 28/01/2026 DEEPTHI P K KRISHNANKUTTY P 
K (FTHR)

PALLATH HOUSE, 
POOTHAMKODE, 

KONGAD I, 
MUCHEERI, 678631, 

PALAKKAD

  

140 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAD A J 

A S JAFARALI (FTHR) ANGADIKAD, 
KARIMBA, KARIMBA 

1, KARIMBA P O, 
678597, MANNARKAD

  

141 28/01/2026 SHANASHERIN K RIYAS K (FTHR) KALLUVETTUKUZHIYIL, 
NOTTAMALA, 

POTTASSERY II, 
VIYYAKURISSI, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

142 28/01/2026 NIZAMUDHEEN A ABDULHAMEED A 
(FTHR)

ARIYARATH HOUSE, 
KANHIRAPUZHA, 
POTTASSERY 1, 

KANHIRAPUZHA P O, 
678591, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

143 28/01/2026 MEGHA D K KESAVAN D K (FTHR) 10/383 PAVITHRAM 
HOUSE, 

KAVILNADA, 
KONGAD, KONGAD 

POST, 678631, 
PALAKKAD

  

144 28/01/2026 ARUNASREE C CHANDRAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

MARATHPARAMBU, 
KERALASSERY, 
KERALASSERY, 
KERALASSERY, 

678641, PALAKKAD

  

145 28/01/2026 FATHIMA DILSHA P JAFAR (FTHR) POOVATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KORNAKUNNU, 
POTTASSERY I, 

IRUMBAKACHOLA 
POST, 678591, 

MANNARKKAD

  

146 28/01/2026 SHAMNA P M MUHAMMED SHERIF 
P A (FTHR)

17/256 PARAKKAL, 
PERINGODE 
PARASSERI, 
KONGAD 2, 

PARASSERI, 678631, 
PALAKKAD

  

147 28/01/2026 Ajay KS Sunilkumar (FTHR) Kundil, Manikkasseri, 
Kongad, Manikkasseri, 

678631, Kongad

  

148 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED AL 
JABIR N A 

ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

NEDUNGODE 
PARAMBIL, 

MELEMADAM, 
KALLADIKODE P O, 

KALLADIKODE, 
678596, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

149 28/01/2026 THRESYAMMA JOSEPH (HSBN) MARUTHOMALAYIL, 
KARAKURISSI, 
KARAKURISSI, 
KARAKURISSI, 

678595, 
MANNARKKAD

  

150 28/01/2026 SHAHANA T K SHAHUL HAMEED T 
K (FTHR)

THOTTIKULAYAN, 
VIYYAKURUSSI, 
POTTASSERY II, 

VIYYAKURUSSI P O, 
678593, 

MANNARKKAD

  

151 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASEEB 
M 

ABBAS M (FTHR) MUTHANAYIL 
HOUSE, 

NOTTAMALA, 
POTTASSERY II, 
VIYYAKURUSSI 

POST, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

152 28/01/2026 SHYAMKUMAR V VIJAYAKUMARAN 
(FTHR)

20/721 POOLAKKIL, 
PARASSERI, 
KONGAD 2, 

PARASSERI, 678631, 
PALAKKAD

  

153 28/01/2026 ANSHID A A ASKAR ALI E (FTHR) ANGADIKADE 
HOUSE, KARIMBA, 

KARIMBA 1, 
KARIMBA POST, 

678597, 
MANNARKKAD

  

154 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
K 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

KALATHUMPADI 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKURUP, 
KARAKURISSI, 

PALLIKURUP, 678582, 
KONGAD

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

155 28/01/2026 JASEELA SABATH MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ (HSBN)

POTHUVACHOLA, 
THACHAMPARA, 
THACHAMPARA, 
THACHAMPARA, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

156 28/01/2026 ANJANA GOPINATH GOPINATHAN K 
(FTHR)

SASTHA NIVAS, 
KALLADIKODE, 

KARIMBA 2, 
KALLADIKODE, 

678596, 
MANNARKKAD

  

157 28/01/2026 Anju K Krishnan (FTHR) Anakkalluparambu, 
Kundalassery, 
Keralassery, 

Kundalassery, 678641, 
Palakkad

  

158 28/01/2026 ANJALI T S SETHUMADHAVAN 
T K (FTHR)

12/249 THENKURUSSI 
HOUSE, 

VELLAROAD, 
MANKARA, 

MANKARA, 678613, 
PALAKKAD

  

159 28/01/2026 JINISHA T J JAYAKUMAR (FTHR) Thondayil House, 
Thadukkassery, 

Keralassery, 
Thadukkassery, 678641, 

Palakkad

  

160 28/01/2026 SR GRACYKUTTY P 
E ALIAS SR MARY 

PAUL S I C

MOTHER SUPERIOR 
(OTHR)

BETHANY 
CONVENT, 
KARIMBA, 
KARIMBA, 

KARIMBA, 678597, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

161 28/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED T 
K 

MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

THOTTIKULAYAN, 
VIYYAKURUSSI, 
POTTASSERY II, 

VIYYAKURUSSI P O, 
678593, 

MANNARKKAD

  

162 28/01/2026 NANDANA KRISHNA 
K 

Krishna Kumar PK 
(FTHR)

Neelancheri House, 
Parayankad, Mannur, 

Kizhakkumpuram, 
678642, Palakkad

  

163 28/01/2026 JOTHI 
RAVICHANDREN 

RAVICHANDRAN 
(HSBN)

AMBILI NIVAS, 
MANNUR, MANNUR, 

MANNUR, 678642, 
PALAKKAD

  

164 28/01/2026 BASHEER P K ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PERUMBARA 
HOUSE, MANNUR, 

MANNUR, 
KIZHAKKUMPURAM, 

678642, PALAKKAD

  

165 28/01/2026 JASIR MUNEES C ASSAINAR C (FTHR) CHERAVAMPADETH, 
ELAMBULASSERI, 
KARIMPUZHA I I, 
ELAMBULASSERI, 

678595, OTTAPPALAM

  

166 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAIHAN M 

SAJEER M (FTHR) MADAMPARA 
HOUSE, 

VIYYAKURUSSI, 
POTTASSERY II, 
VIYYAKURISSI, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

167 28/01/2026 SHEEJA R SHIJU (HSBN) ELANGOTTIL 
HOUSE, KANJIRANI, 

KARIMBA II, 
KALLADIKODE P O, 

678596, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

168 28/01/2026 JIRSHANA FARHAN 
A J 

JAFARALI A S (FTHR) ANGADIKKAD 
HOUSE, 

PANAYAMPADAM, 
KARIMBA 1, 

KARIMBA P O, 
678597, MANNARKAD

  

169 28/01/2026 AJITH SHARMILA A (MTHR) 12/401 ASHOKA 
NILAYAM 

NELLIKKAL HOUSE, 
VELLAROAD, 
MANKARA, 

MANKARA, 678613, 
PALAKKAD

  

170 28/01/2026 MUFEEDHA M MOHAMED RAFEEK 
P V (FTHR)

3/436 B KARAKKAD 
HOUSE, PARLI, 
PARLI 1, PARLI, 

678612, PALAKKAD

  

171 28/01/2026 INSAF M SAJEER M (FTHR) MADAMPARA 
HOUSE, KOTTIYODE, 

POTTASSERY II, 
VIYYAKKURUSSI 

POST, 678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

172 28/01/2026 P SAVITHRI K RAMAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

VAZHUKKAPARA 
VEEDU, 

KINAVALLUR P O 
PARLI, PARLI 2, 
KINAVALLUR, 

678612, PALAKKAD

  

173 28/01/2026 Sindhu K Shanthan (HSBN) 13/582, 
Karthikannilayam.Edathara.Palakkad, 

Parali-2, Edathara, 
678611, Palakkad

  

174 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIN T 

MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

THEKKETHIL, 
PALLIKURUP, 

KARAKURUSSI, 
PALLIKURUP, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

175 28/01/2026 MISIRIYA P S SHIBIL ALI K (HSBN) KALLIATHODI, 
VAZHEMBURAM, 

KARAKURISSI, 
VAZHEMBURAM, 

678595, 
MANNARKKAD

  

176 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFEER 

KABEER (FTHR) KAYARUMKUDAM 
HOUSE, MANNUR, 

MANNUR, MANNUR 
WEST, 678642, 

PALAKKAD

  

177 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAKKIR P S 

SHIHABUDHEEN P Y 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPEEDIKA, L 
P S ALLAMPADAM, 

KARIMBA 1, 
KARIMBA P O, 

678597, MANNARKAD

  

178 28/01/2026 SHABANA T SHIBILI K (HSBN) KOZHISSERI, 
NOTTAMMALA, 

VIYYAKURISSI P O, 
VIYYAKURISSI, 
678593, KONGAD

  

179 28/01/2026 MURSHIDA T K MUSTHAFA (FTHR) THONIKADAVU, 
PALLIKURUP, 

KARAKURUSSI, 
PALLIKURUP, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

180 28/01/2026 AKSHITHA Ramesh P A (FTHR) Parayankad, 
Parayankad, Mannur, 

Kizhakkumpuram, 
678642, Palakkad

  

181 28/01/2026 SANESH T S Dhanya (MTHR) Padinjare thondayil, 
Thadukkassery, 

Keralassery, 
Thadukkassery, 678641, 

Palakkad

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

182 28/01/2026 Anirudhu V Sijith (FTHR) 13/414, 
Sreyas.Kizhakkekalam.Edathara, 

Parali2, Edathara, 
678611, Palakkad

  

183 28/01/2026 RESEENA 
THASLEEM 

UMARUL FAROOQ 
(HSBN)

MURAVANCHERI, 
KARAKURISSI, 
KARAKURISSI, 
KARAKURISSI, 

678595, 
MANNARKKAD

  

184 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SUHRA V 

MANSOOR T S (HSBN) THOTTIYIL HOUSE, 
KONGAD P O, 

KONGAD I, KONGAD, 
678631, PALAKKAD

  

185 28/01/2026 ARSHA S SASIKUMAR (FTHR) 276/PAYATTUKKAD, 
KALLUR, MANKARA, 

KALLUR, 678613, 
PALAKKAD

  

186 28/01/2026 SREENATH K S SAJI K A (FTHR) KIZHAKKETTU, 
KARAKURISSI, 
KARAKURISSI, 
KARAKURISSI, 

678595, 
MANNARKKAD

  

187 28/01/2026 NIDEESH T S Dhanya (MTHR) Thondayil House, 
Thadukkassery, 

Keralassery, 
Thaduukkassery, 
678641, Palakkad

  

188 28/01/2026 ABINAND R RAMAN R (FTHR) SREE RAM NIVAS, 
PAYATTUKKAD, 

MANKARA, 
KANNAMPARIYARAM, 

678613, KONGAD

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

189 28/01/2026 FASALUL RAHMAN HAMSA K (FTHR) KOLANI, ARAPPARA, 
KARAKURISSI, 
KARAKURISSI, 

678595, 
MANNARKKAD

  

190 28/01/2026 HANNATH C M NALAKATH 
ASHARAF (HSBN)

NALAKATH, 
CHOORIYODE, 

THACHAMPARA, 
THACHAMPARA, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

191 28/01/2026 MOHANAN P A APPUKUTTAN (FTHR) 6/165 PUTHANPURA, 
KOLPADAM, 

KONGAD, 
MANIKKASSERY 

POST, 678631, 
PALAKKAD

  

192 28/01/2026 NIDEESH KRISHNAN 
M S

SURESH M (FTHR) MARATTU, 
NEDUMANNU, 

THACHAMPARA, 
THACHAMPARA, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

193 28/01/2026 SEEMA SAJI SAJI (HSBN) KIZHAKKETTU, 
KARAKURISSI, 
KARAKURISSI, 
KARAKURISSI, 

678595, 
MANNARKKAD

  

194 28/01/2026 Abdu Saleem KU Sainaba (MTHR) Kanjiram Chola House, 
Karimba, Karimba, 
Karimba, 678597, 

Mannarkkad

  

195 28/01/2026 MEGHA M MOHANAN (FTHR) 6/165 PUTHANPURA, 
KOLPADAM, 

KONGAD, 
MANIKKASSERY 

POST, 678631, 
PALAKKAD

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

196 28/01/2026 BIJITH M MOHANAN (FTHR) 6/165 PUTHANPURA, 
KOLPADAM, 

KONGAD, 
MANIKKASSERY 

POST, 678631, 
PALAKKAD

  

197 28/01/2026 Adarsh PR Raju C (FTHR) Angaadikkadu, 
Padinjare 

Panaympadam, 
Karimba, Karimba, 
678597, Manarkkad

  

198 28/01/2026 AFZAL RAHMAN S SALEEM H (FTHR) PARAKKAD HOUSE, 
Parakkad, Karimba, 

kalladikkode, 678596, 
Mannarkkad

  

199 28/01/2026 LEELAVATHI VELAYUDHA SWAMI 
(HSBN)

MARAMPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMPARIYARAM, 
MANKARA, 

KANNAMPARIYARAM, 
678613, KONGAD

  

200 28/01/2026 Saranya M Dileep Kumar P U 
(HSBN)

Pulimala House, 
Choorakkod, 
Kallasikkode, 

Kalladikkode, 678596, 
Mannarkkad

  

201 28/01/2026 THANSEEHA NASRIN 
P 

SHAREEF P (FTHR) PATTAMBI, 
KILIRANI, 

KARAKURISSI, 
KARAKURISSI, 

678595, 
MANNARKKAD

  

202 28/01/2026 Binimol V K Mohanan (HSBN) 6/165 PUTHANPURA, 
KOLPADAM, 

KONGAD, 
MANIKKASSERY 

POST, 678631, 
PALAKKAD

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

203 28/01/2026 SYAMSUNDAR K S SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KALARIKKAL 
VEEDU, 

KANNAMPARIYARAM, 
MANKARA, 

KANNAMPARIYARAM, 
678613, KONGAD

  

204 28/01/2026 RASHID P P ABDUL NAZAR P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN PEEDIKA, 
KARAKURISSI, 
KARAKURISSI, 
KARAKURISSI, 

678595, 
MANNARKKAD

  

205 28/01/2026 Ramadevi V K Manikandan M T 
(HSBN)

003/148 
Vadakkumpadam 

House, 
Kizhakkumpuram, 

MANNUR, 
Kizhakkumpuram Post, 
678642, PALAKKAD

  

206 28/01/2026 SUHAILA B SHAMEER K T (HSBN) KELANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHELENKARA, 
POTTASSERY 2, 

PALLIKURUP, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

207 28/01/2026 SHUHAIB B BASHEER (FTHR) KANNANOOR 
PEEDIKA HOUSE, 

KAIPANCHERIKKUNNU, 
KONGAD, CHERAYA, 

678631, PALAKKAD

  

208 28/01/2026 Nasreen Kunhi 
Mohammed 

Kunhimuhammed 
Kappumukath (FTHR)

13/919/A, Kappumukath 
House, Thachampara P 

O, Thachampara, 
Thachampara, 678593, 

Mannarkkad

  

209 28/01/2026 praful p j sarswathi ke ke (MTHR) pandarathodi house, 
kannampariyaram, 
mankara, mankara, 
678613, palakkad

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

210 28/01/2026 Manikandan M T AKKAN M T (FTHR) 03/148 
VADAKKUMPADAM  

HOUSE, 
KIZHAKKUMPURAM, 

MANNUR, 
KIZHAKKUMPURAM 

POST, 678642, 
PALAKKAD

  

211 28/01/2026 Nisa Fathima C U Thajunneesa k s (MTHR) 431, kundalassery, 
keralassery, 

kundalassery, 678641, 
palakkad

  

212 28/01/2026 GOKUL K VENU A (FTHR) KIZHUVEETTIL, 
POONCHOLA, 

POTTASSERY 1, 
POONCHOLA, 678598, 

MANNARKKAD

  

213 28/01/2026 SHAMILA M ABDULKHADER 
(FTHR)

MATTUMMAL, 
MUTHUKURUSSI, 
THACHAMPARA, 
MUTHUKURUSSI, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

214 28/01/2026 JASINI P J VINOD K (HSBN) VINAYA NIVAS, 
VAZHAMPURAM, 

KARAKURISSI, 
VAZHAMPURAM, 

678595, 
MANNARKKAD

  

215 28/01/2026 Risa fathima C U Thajunneesa K S 
(MTHR)

431, kundalassery, 
keralassery, 

kundalassery, 678641, 
palakkad

  

216 28/01/2026 FATHIMA NIJA.C.A. Abdul Manaf (FTHR) CHOLAKUNDIL 
HOUSE, Cherully, 
Karimba, Karimba, 

678597, Mannarkkad

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

217 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL 
A K

ABDUL AZEEZ K A 
(FTHR)

KANJIRAMCHOLA, 
KOMBODA, 

KARIMBA VILLAGE, 
KARIMBA PO, 678597, 

MANNARKKAD

  

218 28/01/2026 Afiya Mariyam K Abdul Salam K (FTHR) Neyyappadath House, 
Chooriyode, 

Thachampara, 
Thachampara Post, 

678593, Mannarkkad

  

219 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHUHAIB N V 

veerankutty (FTHR) NEDUNGOTTIL 
HOUSE, Parakkad, 

Karimba, kalladikkode, 
678596, Mannarkkad

  

220 28/01/2026 ANIKETH C S SAJEEVKUMAR C S 
(FTHR)

CHATHAMKANDAM, 
Mankara, Mankara, 
Mankara, 678613, 

PALAKKAD

  

221 28/01/2026 Nivedh Gopalakrishnan Gopalakrishnan P 
(FTHR)

Nandanam, Cheraya, 
Kongad 2, Cheraya, 

678631, Palakkad

  

222 28/01/2026 ABEL JOHN JOHN K M (FTHR) MAREKKAT HOUSE, 
MUTHUKURUSSI, 
THACHAMPARA, 
MUTHUKURUSSI, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

223 28/01/2026 A MANJUSHA APPUNNI (FTHR) Muralika 16/388, 
Kokayamparambu, 

Parli, Edathara, 678611, 
Palakkad

  

224 28/01/2026 SHABABINA K SHAMSUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KARIMBANAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PULLISSERY, 
KARAKKURUSSI, 
PULLISSERY P O, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

225 28/01/2026 LEYA BENNY BENNY VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

MADATHANIYIL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHEMPURAM, 
KARAKURISSI, 

VAZHEMPURAM, 
678595, 

MANNARKKAD

  

226 28/01/2026 AYSHA DINSHA S BAVA SUNEEB S A 
(FTHR)

SRAMBICKAL, 
NOTTAMALA, 

POTTASSERY II, 
VIYYAKURISSI, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

227 28/01/2026 THASNIYA T A Aboobaker (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
Ayirani, karimba, 
karimba, 678597, 

Mannarkkad

  

228 28/01/2026 SAMEENA S B SHAMEER (HSBN) 9/883  kunnappully(H), 
PATHIRIPALA, 

MANNUR, 
NAGARIPURAM, 

678642, PALAKKAD

  

229 28/01/2026 shahabanu k shameera (MTHR) KALLIYATHODI, 
KANJIRAPUZHA, 
MANNARKKAD, 
KANJIRAPUZHA, 
678591, KONGAD

  

230 28/01/2026 JIYA JACKSON JACKSON P SAMUEL 
(FTHR)

JJ GARDENS, 
KONGAD, KONGAD, 

KONGAD, 678631, 
KONGAD

  

231 28/01/2026 Ahammed Kabeer AJ Jamal Muhamed A 
(FTHR)

Attakattil, Cheraya, 
Kongad2, Cheraya, 
678631, Palakkad

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

232 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL K 

SHAMEERA (MTHR) KALLIATHODI, 
KANJIRAPUZHA, 
MANNARKKAD, 
KANJIRAPUZHA, 
678591, KONGAD

  

233 28/01/2026 Mohanadasan N Balakrishnan Nair 
(FTHR)

Narayanamangalam 
House, Chooriyode, 

Thachampara, 
Thachampara Post, 

678593, Mannarkkad

  

234 28/01/2026 Ravichandran C R Radhamani (MTHR) Cheripurathu parambu, 
MANIKKASSERI, 

KONGAD, 
MANIKKASSERI, 
678631, Palakkad

  

235 28/01/2026 Resma M Shijoy Kurian K (HSBN) Koonampurath, 
Cheraya, Kongad 2, 
Cheraya, 678631, 

Palakkad

  

236 28/01/2026 Abhiram N Sureshkumar N (FTHR) Narayanamangalam 
House, Chooriyode, 

Thachampara, 
Thachampara Post, 

678593, Mannarkkad

  

237 28/01/2026 Shoukkathali C P Sulaiman (FTHR) Cherikkappadam, 
Mannarkkad, 

Karakurussi, Pullisseri, 
678582, Mannarkkad

  

238 28/01/2026 SANDRA K R RAVIKUMAR (FTHR) Kunathupara, 
Keralassery, 
Keralassery, 

Keralassery, 678641, 
Palakkad

  

239 28/01/2026 Sanjith S Jyothi C (MTHR) Neelanchery, 
Kizhakkumpuram, 

Mannur, 
Kizhakkumpuram, 

678642, mannur

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

240 28/01/2026 ABHISHEKA U P UNNIKRISHNAN P 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAL, 
KALLAMKULLAM, 

KANJIRAM, 
POTTASSERY, 

678598, KONGAD

  

241 28/01/2026 ABHIMA T M MANOJ K S (FTHR) THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, THENUR, 

PARALI -1, PARALI, 
678612, PALAKKAD

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


